Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LL4G
DESCRIPTION
4" Eyeball Round Recessed Gimbal LED 11.4W Applications Sloped Ceilings, Highlighting Artwork
With Integral Driver In Connection Box Energy Used   11.4 W
Adjustable Yet Air-Tight Without Housing Needed Color Temperature (K) 2700 | 3000 | 3500 | 4100 | 5000 |DTW 30-20 | DTW 30-18
Light Output (lm)   960 | 1000 | 1020 | 1050 | 1100 |       800       |       980
FEATURES & BENEFITS Beam Angle 38° wide beam with 20° tilt and 360° rotation

13" Mounting Plate Flanged model # MP4
          White                                  Black                              Brushed Nickel  26" Flat Rough-In Plates  model # RIP4
ORDERING GUIDE    Example   LL4G-30K-WH
Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars  model # FRP4
  CCT
LL4G - xxK - xx Goof Ring OD 5 3/4" model # GR4
2700K   27K WH White
3000K   30K BK Black
3500K   35K BN Brushed Nickel COMPLIANCE
4100K   41K Type IC
5000K   50K Air-Tight
DTW 30K-20K   32K Wet Location
DTW 30K-18K  3018K
5CCT   5CCT
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 702 Chester Rd, Delta BC V3M 6J1   tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
mailing addresses
warehouses
   Dim to Warm 3000K to 1800K
USA Patent # US 10,344,952 B2   |   Canada Patent # 2,967,954
   Dim to Warm 3000K to 2000K
AVAILABLE TRIMS